
Friday, 5 November 2010

Erzsebet room Buda room

WELCOME SPEECH, PAOLO PELOSI, ESA PRESIDENT

Foundations I 
Chairperson: Andrew F. Smith

Practice I
Chairperson: Michela Camorcia

• How to get your research published
• Evidence into practice: how to read a 

paper and run a journal club 
• Epidemiology, Tools and Team-Aspects of 

Patient Safety 

• Philip Hopkins (Leeds, UK)
• Andrew F. Smith (Lancaster, UK)

• Sven Staender (Mannedorf, 
Switzerland)

• Perioperative pain management in the 
neurosurgical patient 

• Difficult intubation and management of 
laryngospasm in children 

• Practice guidelines for obstetric 
analgesia

• Concezione Tommasino (Milan, Italy)

• Walid Habre (Geneva, Switzerland)

• Michela Camorcia (Rome, Italy)

Foundations II
Chairperson: Patrick Wouters

Practice II
Chairperson: Idit Matot

• Monitoring guidelines in the 
perioperative period 

• Pathophysiology and treatment of right 
ventricular failure 

• Pharmacology of local anaesthetics 

• Wolfgang Buhre (Utrecht, 
The Netherlands)

• Patrick Wouters (Gent, Belgium)

• Elisabeth Gaertner (Nice, France)

• Supportive and adjunctive therapy of 
sepsis 

• Management of massive bleeding in 
the OR 

• ARDS treatment 

• Gernot Marx (Aachen, Germany)

• Idit Matot (Tel-Aviv, Israel)

• Michael Quintel (Göttingen, Germany)

Foundations III
Chairperson: Benedikt Pannen

Practice III
Chairperson: Paolo Pelosi

• Pharmacokinetics and pharmacody-
namics in clinical anaesthetic practice 

• Preoperative assessment of 
pulmonary function

• Treating intracranial hypertension: 
what is evidence based?

• Claude Meistelman (Nancy, France)

• Hans Rothen (Bern, Switzerland)

• Benedikt Pannen (Düsseldorf,Germany)

• Mechanical ventilation in morbidly 
obese patients

• Drugs and anaesthetic techniques in 
Day Case Anaesthesia 

• Postoperative cognitive deficits in 
the elderly

• Paolo Pelosi (Varese, Italy)

• Jan Jakobsson (Stockholm, Sweden)

• Bernadette Veering (Leiden, The Netherlands)



Saturday, 6 November 2010

Erzsebet room Buda room

Foundations IV
Chairperson: Claude Meistelman

Practice IV
Chairperson: Lennart Christiansson

• Non-invasive ventilation in the 
perioperative period

• Respiratory monitoring 
• Residual relaxation: diagnosis, incidence 

and treatment

• Paolo Pelosi (Varese, Italy)

• Hans Rothen (Bern, Switzerland)
• Claude Meistelman (Nancy, France)

• The geriatric patient: the impact of 
anaesthetic choice 

• Postoperative pain and emesis in Day 
Case Anaesthesia 

• Opioids and adjuvants in regional 
anaesthesia

• Bernadette Veering (Leiden, 
The Netherlands)

• Jan Jakobsson (Stockholm, Sweden)

• Lennart Christiansson (Upssala, Sweden)

Foundations V
Chairperson: Wolfgang Buhre

Practice V
Chairperson: Gernot Marx

• The role of regional anaesthesia in 
perioperative care 

• Perioperative medical support of the 
patient with severe myocardial 
dysfunction  

• Perioperative neuromonitoring and 
outcome

• Elisabeth Gaertner (Nice, France)

• Patrick Wouters (Gent, Belgium)

• Wolfgang Buhre (Utrecht, 
The Netherlands)

• Weaning from mechanical ventilation 
• Re-evaluation of transfusion triggers 
• Potential and pitfalls of minimal invasive 

haemodynamic monitoring 

• Michael Quintel (Göttingen, Germany)
• Idit Matot (Tel-Aviv, Israel)
• Gernot Marx (Aachen, Germany)

Foundations VI
Chairperson: Sven Staender

Practice VI
Chairperson: Concezione Tommasino

• Eight Simple measures for patient safety 
     and why we do not follow them 
• Quality improvement approaches for 

anaesthetic practice 
• Presenting your research 

• Sven Staender (Mannedorf, Switzerland)

• Andrew F. Smith (Lancaster, UK)

• Philip Hopkins (Leeds, UK)

• New techniques of labor neuraxial 
analgesia 

• Anaesthetic aspects of upper airway 
infection and ENT surgery  in children 

• Fluid management in the neurosurgical 
patient

• Michela Camorcia (Rome, Italy)

• Walid Habre (Geneva, Switzerland)

• Concezione Tommasino (Milan, Italy)


